Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 101 Wastewater
Th
e
co
nt
en
ts
 o

t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS (GRINDER)
in cast iron
PERFORMANCE CHART
PERFORMANCE TABLE
          Model               P2                 Q=Flow rate
   l/min  75 120 180 225 240 270
 [HP] [kW] m³/h  5 7 11 14 14 16
             H=Head [m]
DRS/A40-115-1.1 M 1,5 1,1  9 7 3,5 - - -
DRS/A40-140-1.1 M 1,5 1,1  12,2 10 6,3 3 - -
DRS/A40-136-1.1 M 1,5 1,1  19,5 17,5 14 11 10 -
DRS/A40-150-1.8 M 2,5 1,8  23 21 17,5 14,5 13,5 11
DRS/A40-136-1.4 2 1,4  14,5 12,5 9 6,3 5 -
DRS/A40-150-2.4 3,2 2,4  23 21 17,5 15 13,9 11,5
DRS/A40-166-3.2 4,5 3,2  32 30,6 28 25,4 24,4 22,5
DRS/A40-172-4.1 5,5 4,1  35,2 34,5 32 29,6 28,1 25
DRS/A40-192-5,0 7 5  44,5 43,5 40 37 35,9 33
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 103 Wastewater
Th
e
co

ce
ss
ar
y,
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS drS
PERFORMANCE CURVES (according to ISO 9906 Attachment A)
DRS/A40-115-1.1M (1.1 kW) – Impeller Diameter = 115 mm
DRS/A40-140-1.1M (1.1 kW) – Impeller Diameter = 140 mm
DRS/A40-136-1.1M (1.1 kW) – Impeller Diameter = 136 mm
DRS/A40-150-1.8M (1.8 kW) – Impeller Diameter = 150 mm
PERFORMANCE CURVES (according to ISO 9906 Attachment A)
DRS/A40-136-1.4 (1.4 kW) – Impeller Diameter = 136 mm
DRS/A40-150-2.4 (2.4 kW) – Impeller Diameter = 150 mm
PERFORMANCE CURVES (according to ISO 9906 Attachment A)

 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS
DIMENSIONS DRS/A 40 (1.1 kW)
DA Model [kW] Weight
[kg]
40
DRS/A40-140-1,1M 1.1 30
DRS/A40-115-1,1M 1.1 30
DIMENSIONS TABLE DRS/A 40 (1.1 kW)
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS (GRINDER)
in cast iron
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 105 Wastewater

ar
y,
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS
DIMENSIONS DRS/A 40 (1.4 kW)
DA Model [kW] Weight
[kg]
40 DRS/A40-136-1,4 1.4 40
DIMENSIONS TABLE DRS/A 40 (1.4 kW)
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS (GRINDER)
in cast iron
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 107 Wastewater

ar
y,
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS
DIMENSIONS DRS/A 40 (2.4 kW)
DA Model [kW] Weight
[kg]
40 DRS/A40-150-2,4 2.4 40
DIMENSIONS TABLE DRS/A 40 (2.4 kW)
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS (GRINDER)
in cast iron
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 108 Wastewater

ar
y,
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS
DIMENSIONS DRS/A 40 (3.2 kW)
DA Model [kW] Weight
[kg]
40 DRS/A40-166-3,2 3.2 52
DIMENSIONS TABLE DRS/A 40 (3.2 kW)
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS (GRINDER)
in cast iron
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 109 Wastewater

ne
ce
ss
ar
y,
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e.
drS
SECTIONAL VIEW DRS/A40-115M(1.1 kW)
  DRS/A40-140M (1.1 kW)
SECTIONAL VIEW DRS/A 40-136 (1.4 kW)
SECTIONAL VIEW DRS/A 40-136M (1.1 kW)
SECTIONAL VIEW DRS/A 40-150M (1.8 kW)
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS DRS
CONSTRUCTIONS 50Hz
300
EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Rev. 0
DRS/A40-115 (1.1 kW)
DRS/A40-140 (1.1 kW)
N° PART NAME MATERIAL Q.TY
001 CASING CAST IRON EN-GJL-250 1
021 IMPELLER DUCTILE IRON GS400 UNI-EN1563 1